Field No. /8 Collected by T.S Locality EPA	fonoila	21	90 Ad	Parix A Idison ,	fre Lal	b No. 1	-63
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl	Well	Reservoir Add 1	son -	eamT #6	apOther		
Drinking	Swimming	g	Sewage	othe	erRaw	Chlori	nated
Remarks:							
Date Tests Started	1:	AUG. 12	1963	Date	reported: AUG.	14 1963	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	llo	ther		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	24		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5	-	5	-	Per MI.		2.2
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48	-		5.I 9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.					Total Confirmed Portions	More than Other	16.0 16.0
BACTERIOLOGICA	f Public Healt	h and Welfard ATION OF		Poor	Bad Bad The The Sc	P m Mateo, Calif.	ublic Health Engineer

-		A STATE OF THE OWNER	a state of the		Sector Se		
Field No. 17		Fo	alo Alto	Park A	luture 1		
Collected by T.S.	oneda	21	190 Ada	lison Av	e La	o No.	139
Locality EPA		Po	10 Alt	b, Calit	C Da	te 8-12-	-63
Sampling Point: Address of Sampli Drinking	ing Point:	Add	lison	- Tar	apOther rRaw		
Remarks:		Port Sala					
Date Tests Started	1:	AUG 1219	963	Date r	reported: AUG. 1	1962	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	lo	ther		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	24		18	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5	-	5	-	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48		and the second second	9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.	1			12.33	Total Confirmed		16.0
	5	Sec.			Portions	More than	16.0
						Other	
Comment on Qua Department of		: Good L	Fair	Poor	g Eul Top	www.Th	while Health

Field No. 17					Mufus/		378
Collected by T. S	noda	8	2190 A	Idison	Ave La	b No.	
Locality EPH	2	Į.	zlo Al	to, Call	E Da	ate 8-26	-63
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl Drinking	ing Point:	7.	INK A	Adusor	rRaw_		
Remarks:							-
Date Tests Started	d: /	100.261	963	Date	reported: AUG. 29	1963	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1	MI0	ther		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	4		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5	-	1+4	-	Per MI.		2.2
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			1+	1	Total Confirmed Portions	More than Other	16.0 16.0
Comment on Que	ality of Water:	Good	Fair	Poor	Bad and a		
BACTERIOLOGICA	f Public Health L EXAMIN	ATION O	F WATER	Signad: E	L	And the Calif.	ublic Health Engineer

Field No. 18					Mutus/	9	20
Collected by 7	Sonoda	21	190 A	Idison	Ave Lat	No. 🗘	79
Locality EP	9	Pa	lo Alto	, Call	Dat Dat	te <u>8-26</u> .	-63
Sampling Point: Address of Sampli			irSt	eamT	apOther		
Drinking		•		othe	rRaw	Chlorin	ated
Remarks:					ALC: DO		
Date Tests Started	1: Al	JG. 28 19	63	Date	reported: AUD. 28	1963	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 N	vioi	her		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	24	, ·	4	18	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5	-	5-	-	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			1		Total Confirmed Portions	More than Other	16.0 16.0
Comment on Que Department o BACTERIOLOGICA	f Public Health		(Carrow	Poor	Bad	Twell	ublic Health Engineer
	an Mateo Coun			22	25 37th Ave. So	an Mateo, Calif.	

Field No. 18 Collected by 7. So Locality El	moda	12 21, P21	lo A/+ 90 Add 10 A/+	ison A	10	189 5 No. te 9-10	-63
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl Drinking Remarks:	ing Point:	A	11	FL	SapOther erRaw	Chlorin	nated
Date Tests Started	EP. 1	01963		Date	reported: S	EP. 12 196.	3
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 N	/Io	ther		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	24	4		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48	Per MI.		2.2 5.1 9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			1		Total Confirmed Portions	More than Other	16.0 16.0
BACTERIOLOGICA	F Public Health	ATION OF		Poor Sign	gue T.	m Mateo, Calif.	ublic Health Engineer

T							
Field No. 17		Pal	o Alto	Park	hubust		400
Collected by T. J.	moda	212	90 Ad	dison A	ve Lat	No.	188
Locality Elin	4	P31	6 Alt	, Cali	C Dat	e 9-10	-(3
Sampling Point:	Well	11	dison		apOther		
Address of Sampli						<i>c</i> <b>1</b> 1 1	
_ Drinking	Swimming_		Sewage	othe	rRaw	Chlori	nated
Remarks:					A.F.;		
Date Tests Started	i: SEP	10196	3	Date	reported: SEP. 1	21963	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	lc	other		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	24			48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5	1		5-	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.				1	Total Confirmed		16.0
			1		Portions	More than	16.0
Providence of the providence of the second se			/			Other	
Comment on Qua		Good V	Fair	Poor	Bad Bad	on The	ur 12

Field No. 17		Pale	Alto	Park	Mutual	368	3
Collected by	noda	21	90 Ada	lison H	ve La	No.	
Locality EPH		Pa	lo Alto	, Cali	<u> </u>	te 9-23	-63
Sampling Point:					apOther		1
_	Swimming	·	Sewage	othe	rRaw	Chlorin	nated
Remarks:					Cfno		
Date Tests Started	I: SEP.	231963		Date	reported: SEP. 21	5 1963	
Quantities	5-10 MI	X 2-1 M	11otł	ner		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	4	4	B	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5	-	5+	_	Per MI.		2.2
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			5.1 9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			54		Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
					51	Other	
Comment on Qua	lity of Water:	Good	Fair	Poor	Bad	1.61.	1
Department of	Public Health	and Wolfar			9	12	
BACTERIOLOGICA				Signed:	g Eul	P	ublic Health
DAGIERIULUUIGA		ATION UP	WATER		V		Engineer

1				0			
Field No. 18					Mitual		
Collected by	Sonoda	219	20 Ada	dison a	Ave Lat	No. 36	<b>:9</b>
Locality Eli	4		10 Alto	o, Can	11	te 9-23	-63
Sampling Point:	Well	Reservoi	rSt	teamT	SapOther		
Address of Sampl	ing Point:	Ada	lison	- 4	the second		
Drinking	Swimming	g	_Sewage	othe	erRaw	Chlorin	nated
Remarks:					0.5-		
Date Tests Started	d:	SEP. 231	963	Date	reported: SEP.	251963	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	11o	other		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI
Hrs. Incubation	2	24		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5			5-	Per MI.		2.2
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.					Total Confirmed	More than	16.0
					Portions	More than	10.0
						Other .	

Field No. 17 Collected by T.S.		Pall 2/9	A 1	Park Ma	,	16 No.	57
Locality EPA		Pal		, Czhf.		te 10-7-0	63
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl Drinking	ing Point:	fildes	m — 1	TINK	apOther	Chlorin	nated
Remarks:						00111	
Date Tests Started	d:	OCT - 7 1	963	Date	reported: OCT	9 196 3	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	٥	ther		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation		24		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5	-	5	-	Per MI.		2.2
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			5.1 9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			1		Total Confirmed Portions	More than Other	16.0 16.0
Comment on Que Department o BACTERIOLOGICA Sc	f Public Healt	h and Welfar	Fair • • WATER	Poor Signe	Bad Bad Tal M 25 37th Ave. Sc	an Mateo, Calif.	ublic Frealth Engineer

T							
Field No. 18		Pal	o Alto	Park M	lufua/		
Collected by T. S.	moda	219	o Add	son Av	Lal	No. 16	8
Locality EPA	<u> </u>	Par	o Alto	, Calit	Da	te 10-7-	63
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl		Reservoir		eamT	apOther		
Drinking		g	Sewage	othe	erRaw	Chlori	nated
Remarks:							
Date Tests Started	1:	TIT.	71063	Date	reported: OCT	-91963	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	I0	ther			m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	24		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5		5	-	Per MI.		2.2
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48	-		5.1 9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.				-	Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
			2		-	Other	
Comment on Qua	lity of Water:	: Good V	Fair	Poor	Bad		1
_				-	Fq	17	In
	f Public Health			Sign	matel Mo	wow Mg	ublic Health
BACTERIOLOGICA	L EXAMIN	ATION OF	WATER	Jigner	V ····································	1 A 1	Engineer
Sc	in Mateo Cour	nty		: 2:	25 37th Ave. So	in Mateo, Calif.	

-							
Field No. 18	-	Pzi	o Alto	Park A	lutyal		
Collected by T. S.	onoda	219	O Addi	son Ave	Lat	No. 372	
Locality EPI	9	Pal	o Alto,	Calif	Dat	e 10-21	-63
Sampling Point: Address of Sampli	Well				apOther		
Drinking		<u>.</u>	_Sewage	othe	rRaw	Chlori	nated
Remarks:							
Date Tests Started	1: OCT. 21	1963		Date	reported: 0(	CT. 2 3 196 3	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 N	11o	ther		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	4		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5-	-	5	-	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.					Total Confirmed	More than	16.0 16.0
					Portions		10.0
						Other	
Comment on Qua	lity of Water:	Good	Fair	Poor	Bad		1
						17	10
	F Public Health		e	Signed	gue 1.	SW Me	ublic Health
BACTERIOLOGICA	L EXAMIN	ATION OF	WATER	orginologi	V		Engineer
Sa	in Mateo Cour	nty		22	25 37th Ave. Sc	in Mateo, Calif.	

Field No. 17		Fo	Blo Alto	PARK	Mutuz/	37	1
Collected by TS	onoda	21	ao Add	ison A	le La	b No.	
Locality EPA	)			, Calif		te 10 - 21	-63
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl Drinking Remarks:	ing Point:	Ald	son	#6	apOther erRaw_		
Date Tests Started	a: OCT. 2	11963		Date	reported: ACT 2 ?	1000	
Quantities	5-10 MI	X 2-1 M	11o	ther	UUI. 2 3	M.P.N. Colifor	rm per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	4		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5	-	.5	-	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			1		Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
			/		-	Other	
Comment on Qua	ality of Water:	Good	Fair	Poor	Bad		
•				-	5		
Department o	f Public Health	and Welfar	e	Signe	gue 1.	- mar h	- HISTORIAL
BACTERIOLOGICA	L EXAMIN	ATION OF	WATER	Signet	V		Engineer
Sc	in Mateo Cour	ity		2:	25 37th Ave. S	an Mateo, Calif.	

T		-					
Field No. 18		7	alo Alt	Park	Mutual	4.00	-
Collected by T.So	noda	2	190 Ad	dison A	he Lat	10{ No.	)
Locality EPA		7	alo Al	to, Cal	<u> </u>	te 11-12-	63
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl					CapOther		
					erRaw	Chlorin	nated
Remarks:						~	-
Date Tests Started	d: NOV.	121963		Date	reported: NOV.	141963	
Quantities	5-10 MI	× 2-1 M	11o	ther		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	4		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth		5-	5	1	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.					Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
					-	Other	
Comment on Qua	ality of Water:	Good_	Fair	Poor	Bad		1
Department o	f Public Health			Signed	gue To	w K.	ublic Health Engineer
Se	an Mateo Cour	ity		2	25 37th Ave. So	an Mateo, Calif.	

T.							
Field No. 18		P	10 Alto	Park M	uhal		429
Collected by T. S.	moda	21	90 Ada	lison A	Lat	o No.	16J
Locality EPA			to Alto	Calif	Dat	te 11-27-6	3
/	ing Point:	Addis	00 \$	-6	SapOther erRaw		
 Remarks:		3	_sewage	0the	erKaw	Cniorii	
Date Tests Started	d:	NOV. 2 7	1000	Date	reported: NOV.	291963	-
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 N	1903 a	other		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 Ml.
Hrs. Incubation	2	.4		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth			5-	-	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.					Total Confirmed	More than	16.0
-					Portions	Other	16.0
Comment on Qua	ality of Water:	: Good	Fair	Poor	Bad		1
_				The second se	9	(7)	10
	f Public Health			Signed:	ghel 1	JU Play	ublic Health
BACTERIOLOGICA	L EXAMIN	ATION OF	WATER			34 · · · ·	Engineer
Se	an Mateo Cour	nty		2	25 37th Ave. Sc	n Mateo, Calif.	

		2				
	Pal	Alto Par	K Mutual		42	28
noda	219	o Addisi	m Ave	Lal	o No.	
				Da	te 11-27	-63
			-			
	g	_Sewage				
1: N	IOV. 2719	63	Date reported:	NOV. 2	9 1963	
5-10 MI	2-1 M	11other_			1	m per 100 MI.
2	24	48	Plate	Count	Less Than	2.2
		5-		Per MI.		2.2 5.1
24	48	24	48			9.2
						16.0
	1	1	Po	rtions	More than Other	16.0
	h and Welfard	e	Tor	eT	w.Z.	ublic Health
	I: 5-10 MI. 24 Iity of Water	Image: Swimming     Image: Swimming       1:     NOV. 2 7 19       5-10 Ml.     2-1 M       24     48       14     14       15     10 Ml.       24     48       14     14       15     10 Ml.       24     48       16     10 Ml.       17     10 Ml.       18     10 Ml.       19     10 Ml.       10     10 Ml.	2190       Addiss         Palo       Addiss         Palo       Addiss         Palo       Addiss         Image       Steam         Swimming       Sewage         I:       NOV. 27 1963         5-10       Addiss         24       48         24       48         24       48         1       Sewage         1       Sew	Palo Atto, Calif     Well   Reservoir   Steam   Tap     Other   Swimming   Sewage   other     Swimming   Sewage   other     Swimming   Sewage   other     Swimming     Sewage   other     Swimming     Sewage   other     Sewage   other   24   48   24   48   24   48   24   48   7   24   48   24   48   7   24   48   24   48   7   24   48   7   29	2190     Addison Ave     Lal       Palo     Atto, Calif     Da       Well     Reservoir     Steam     Tap       Other     Addison -     Ink       Ing Point:     Addison -     Ink       Swimming     Sewage     other     Raw       I:     NOV. 27 1963     Date reported:     NOV. 2       5-10 Ml.     2-1 Ml.     other     Plate Count       24     48     Plate Count     Per Ml.       24     48     Plate Count     Per Ml.       12     48     24     48       Image: Sevage     Image: Sevage     Total Confirmed       Portions     Portions     Portions	Sec ds     2190     Addi som file     Lab No.       Palo     Addo, Calif     Date     11-21       Well     Reservoir     Steam     Tap     Other       Ing Point:     Addi som - Tank     Swimming     Sewage     other       Swimming     Sewage     other     Raw     Chlorin       I:     NOV. 27 196 3     Date reported:     NOV. 29 196 3       5-10 Ml.     2-1 Ml.     other     M.P.N. Colifor       24     48     Plate Count     Less Than       24     48     Plate Count     Less Than       24     48     Other     Nore than       124     48     Other     Nore than       124     48     Total Confirmed     More than       124     48     24     48       134     144     Total Confirmed       145     148     148     Total Confirmed       144     148     148     148       148     148     148     148       154     148     148     148       154     148     148     148       154     154     154     154       154     154     154     154

T			1	production of the	,		
Field No. 18		Pal	\$ Alto	Park	Unfuz!		
Collected by T. Sc	moda	219	O A	Idison	1	b No.	244
Locality EPA		Pal	o Alt	o, Calij	<u><u>D</u>a</u>	ate 12-9	-63
Sampling Point: Address of Sampli	Well ng Point:			am Ta	apOther		~
Drinking			Sewage	other	Raw_	Chlorii	nated
Remarks:							
Date Tests Started	: DEC	; 10196	3	Date 1	reported: DEC. 16	963	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	٥٥	ther		11	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	24			48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5-	-	H H -	•	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			17	1_	Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
			/	1		Other 200	4.4. 19.4
Comment on Qua	lity of Water:	Good	Fair	Poor	Bad	1	1
Department of	Public Health	and Welfare		7		17/	- 10
	n Mateo County		WATER	Signed:	5 37th Ave. S	an Mateo, Calif.	ublic Health Engineer

T							
Field No.	7	Pa	6 Alto PS	WCK May	hal Water	243	
Collected by T.So	noda			son A		No.	
Locality EIA		Pa	lo Alto	, Calit	Dat	ie 12-9-	63
Sampling Point:	Well	Reservo	irSt	eam7	TapOther		
Address of Sampl	ing Point:	Tan	K-Al	dison			
Drinking					erRaw	Chlori	nated
Remarks:							-
Date Tests Started	a: DEC. 1 (	1963		Date	reported:[][[. 13196	3	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1	MIof	her		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 Ml.
Hrs. Incubation	2	24		18	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5	-	1+4	-	Per MI.		2.2
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48	_		9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			1+		Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
						Other	and the second
	ality of Water: f Public Healtl L EXAMIN	h and Welfa	Fair re F WATER	Poor	Bad	con He	welle ublic Health Engineer

T							
Field No. 18		Ta	lo Alto	Park 1	Unfuz/		
Collected by T.S.	noda	219	10 Ada	Ison Al	Lal	No. 46	34
Locality EPA			1 Alto		^	te <b>12-23</b>	-63
Sampling Point:	Well	_Reservoir	rSt	eamT	apOther		
Address of Sampl	ing Point:	#6					
Drinking	Swimming		_Sewage	othe	rRaw	Chlorin	nated
Remarks:							
Date Tests Started	d: DEC. 2	31963		Date	reported:	DEC. 25196	3
Quantities	5-10 MI.		11o	ther		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	24			48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5.	-	5	1	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.					Total Confirmed	More than	16.0 16.0
			Γ	· · · · · ·	Portions		10.0
						Other	
Comment on Qua	ality of Water:	Good	Fair	Poor	Bad		1
•			•	Frank	7 -	17	1 10
Department o	f Public Health	and Welfar	e	a d	ing the M	now A	mulle
BACTERIOLOGICA	L EXAMINA	TION OF	WATER	Signed:	~	·P	ublic Health Engineer
Se	an Mateo Count	у		2:	25 37th Ave. So	an Mateo, Calif.	1

7							
Field No. /7		Pa	to Alto	Park N	lutur/	46	3
Collected by T.S.	node	21	190 Hda	tison An	La La	b No.	
Locality EPI	9		le Alto	1.00	-	te /2-23	-63
Sampling Point:				eamT	CapOther		
Address of Sampl	-						
_ Drinking	Swimming_		Sewage	othe	erRaw_	Chlori	nated
Remarks:							
Date Tests Started	d: DEC. 2	31963		Date	reported: DEC.	261963	
Quantities	5-10 MI.	2-1	MIo	ther	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	M.P.N. Colifor	rm per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	24			48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5	-	1+4	-	Per MI.		2.2
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48	1 (m. )		9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			1+		Total Confirmed	TU ALL AND	16.0
				-	Portions	More than	16.0
-	1			1	a state of the second sec	Other	eri 1995 - State St
Comment on Que Department o BACTERIOLOGICA	f Public Health			Poor Signed:	- Bad	on Hone	Kelhalth
	an Mateo Count		I WAILK	2:	25 37th Ave. Se	an Mateo, Calif.	Engineer

Field No. 777		Pak	Alto	Parx M	Infuz 1	自己	- m
Collected by 7. S	moda	219	13 .	son Au	C Lat	15 No.	1
Locality EPA		Pall	Alto,	Calif	- Dat	te 3-9-0	4
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl	Well			zeamT	apOther		
				othe	erRaw	Chlorin	nated
Remarks:				-			
Date Tests Started	d: MAR - 9 1	91.1		Date	reported: MAR	111961	
Quantities	5-10 MI.	2-1 M	11o	ther		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	4		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5		5	-	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			,		Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
					-	Other	
Comment on Qua	ality of Water:	Good	Fair	Poor	Bad		/
Department	f Public Health	and Wolfer		7	- 7	-SZ	se 10
BACTERIOLOGICA		ATION OF	WATER	Signed:	gut of	P	ublic Health Engineer
Se	an Mateo Cour	ity		2:	25 37th Ave. Sc	an Mateo, Calif.	- 11

Field No. 18 Collected by 7. So Locality EPA Sampling Point:	Well	219 P31	0 All	lison o Cal	Ale TapOther		o No. 158	8
Address of Sampli			-					
Drinking			Sewage	ot	her	_Raw_	Chlorin	nated
Remarks:								
Date Tests Started	i: MAR -	91964		Dat	e reported:	MAR T	1 196 4	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	lo	other			M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	4		48	Plate Coun	+	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth		5-	5	-		Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48				9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			1		Total Confirm Portions	ned	More than Other	16.0 16.0
BACTERIOLOGICA	f Public Health	and Welfare	Fair	Poor Signed:	Bad 9 Eul 225 37th Ave.	37. So	m Mateo, Calif.	ublic Health Engineer

Field No. 18	1	Pal	Alto	Park M	uturt		7.
Collected by	moda	21		lison	1	No.	a de la
Locality EP	9		lo Alto,	Calif	Da	te 9-21	-64
Sampling Point: Address of Sampli	ing Point:	#6	219	o Add			
Drinking	Swimming		_Sewage	othe	rRaw	Chlorin	nated
Remarks:	050	04 100 1					
Date Tests Started	I: SEP.	211964	•	Date	reported: SEP.	231964	and the second second
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	11of	her		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	24	1	4	8	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5	-		5-	Per MI.		2.2
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			5.1 9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			1		Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
				Restance Asia ca	a tanàna mang kaong k	Other	bertan an a
Comment on Qua	lity of Water:	Good	Fair	Poor	Bad		1
Department of	Public Health	and Welfar	e	Concession of the second	F This	100 24	138 6 Da
BACTERIOLOGICA	In Mateo Coun	ATION OF	WATER	Signed:	25 37th Ave. So	in Mateo, Calif.	ublic Health Engineer

Field No. 77 Collected by 7.	- de	Blo	Alto	Box Mu	fur lat	35 No.	762
Locality EPA			la Alta		1	te 9-21	-64
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl	ing Point:	Tan	K - 21	90 Adde			
Remarks:	Swimming	;	_Sewage	otne	rRaw	Cniorii	
Date Tests Started	1:	SEP 21	1964	Date 1	reported: 79	SEP 2 3 19	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	/Io	ther		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	4		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5.	-	5-	-	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			1		Total Confirmed Portions	More than Other	16.0 16.0
CTERIOLOGICA	lity of Water: f Public Health L EXAMIN an Mateo Cour	and Welfar		Poor	Bad The fact March 5 37th Ave. So	n Mateo, Calif.	úblic Health Engineer

Field No. $T_{1}$ Collected by $T_{1}$ So Locality $EPR$	moda +	Palo 21 Pa		ldison Ho, Call		o No. te 1-11-	86 65
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl Drinking Remarks:	/			teamT - (Tank) othe		Chlori	
Date Tests Starte	d: JAN 11	196.5		Date	reported: JAN	131965	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	lld	other		1	rm per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation Presumptive L. Broth	5	4	5	48	Plate Count Per MI.	Less Than	2.2 U 2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation Confirmed B.G.B.	24	48	24	48	Total Confirmed Portions	More than Other	9.2 16.0 16.0
BACTERIOLOGICA	f Public Healt	and Welfard		Poor Signed:	g tue Mare	w Hour	ublic Health Engineer

T		Dy	nil (	0 11	11		
Field No. 17		Palo	Atto To	WK Mu	ofuz	42	4
Collected by Them	de	2190	Ald	son 1	the Lak	No.	
Locality EPA		Pale	Alto	, Calit	<u>L</u> Dat	e 1-25-	65
Sampling Point: Address of Sampli	Well	Reservoir	ddison	teamT	apOther		
Drinking			_Sewage	othe	erRaw	Chlori	nated
Remarks:							
Date Tests Started	i: JAN	25 196	5	Date	reported: JAN.	271965	
Quantities	5-10 MI.	2-1 M	11o	other		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	4		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5.	-	.5	-	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.					Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
			matteria.	an a		Other	tert operation skillten
Comment on Qua	ality of Water:	Good	Fair	Poor	Bad	1	/
				(Constanting of the second	- Patrice	12/	An
Department of	f Public Health	and Welfar	8	Cincil	gait allow	N MOUL	Le Hank
BACTERIOLOGICA	L EXAMIN	ATION OF	WATER	Signed:			ublic Health Engineer
Sc	n Mateo Coun	ity		2:	25 37th Ave. So	n Mateo, Calif.	

Field No. 78		Pal	Alto	Park M		43	0
Collected by Jo Locality EOA	man	Par	o Add	o Calit	-	No.	-65-
Sampling Point: Address of Sampli Drinking	-	Reservoi	rSt	1 1	opOther		
Remarks:							
Date Tests Started	1: J	AN. 2519	65	Date r	reported: JAN. 2	27 196 5	
Quantities	5-10 MI	¥ 2-1 N		ther		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	4		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5		5		Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.					Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
			1			Other	a nation de societade ener
Comment on Qua			Fair	Poor	Bad	17/	10
BACTERIOLOGICA	f Public Health L EXAMIN In Mateo Cour	ATION OF	WATER	Signed:	5 37th Ave. Sc	P m Mateo, Calif.	ublic Health Engineer

Field No. 17 Collected by 7 Son Locality EPA	nada	Pall 219 Pall	Alle Pa a Add	ison	1	166 o No. te 2-8-65-
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl Drinking			Idison		apOther	
Remarks:						
Date Tests Started	FEB - 8 10	55		Date	reported: FFR 10	105 5
Quantities	5-10 MI.	2-1 M	lot	her		M.P.N. Coliform per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	4	4	8	Plate Count	Less Than 2.2
Presumptive L. Broth		5-	- 5		Per MI.	2.2
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48		9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			1	25-2 - 7 V C B	Total Confirmed Portions	16.0 More than 16.0 Other
BACTERIOLOGICA	f Public Health	and Welfare		Poor Signed:	Bad The The so	SThorld Public Health Engineer
Se	an Mateo Coun	ity		23	25 37th Ave. So	an Mateo, Calif.

Field No. 78 Collected by 7 Son Locality EPH	rola	Psy Zl Ta	lo \$140 90 Ad 10 A/H	Park dison	Lufud / Lal	o No.	67
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl Drinking	Well ing Point: Swimming_		Addy	on	PapOther erRaw		nated
Remarks: Date Tests Started	. FEB	-8 196	5	Date	reported:	FEB. 10 191	5 5
	1	2-1 M	-	- Andrew States of States		1	
Quantities	5-10 MI		1	ther			rm per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	24			48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth		5-	5	-	Per MI.		5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			/	kaze <sup>T</sup> anan Marana	Total Confirmed Portions	More than Other	16.0 16.0
BACTERIOLOGICA	f Public Health	TION OF	Fair WATER	Poor Signed:	Bad 2 Tue The 25 37th Ave. So	m Mateo, Calif.	Dublic Health Engineer
Se	an Mateo Count	Υγ.	1	2:	25 37th Ave. So	an Mateo, Calif.	A

1			and the party of the				
Field No. 17		PA	Park	Mutur	=1 Water		
Collected by	nola	219	o Add	ison	Ave La	ıb No.	365
Locality EP	A	Pall	Alto,	Call f	<u>D</u> a	ate <u>2-2</u>	3-65
Sampling Point:	Well	Reservoir	rSte	amT	apOther		
Address of Sampl	ing Point:	Tank	- 2190	Adde	son		
Drinking	Swimming		_Sewage	othe	erRaw_	Chlori	nated
Date Tests Started	a: FEB. 2 .	3 196 5		Date	reported: FEB 2.	5 196 5	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	11otł	ner		M.P.N. Colifor	rm per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	24	4	48	В	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth		5-	5	-	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48		-	9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.					Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
						Other	The West Contraction
Comment on Qua	ality of Water:	Good 6	Fair	Poor	Bad	15/	1.0
Department o	f Public Health	and Welfare		- may	Ene Maro.	a How	ll in
BACTERIOLOGICA	////////////////////////////////////	ATION OF	WATER	Signed:	<u> </u>		Public Health Engineer
Se	an Mateo Coun	ty		22	25 37th Ave.	ian Mateo, Calif.	

443		-	1				
Field No. 18		RA	Park	Mutio	1 Weter	30	a
Collected by	moda	2190	Addi	son A	Lak	No.	2
Locality EPA		Palo	Alto	Calif	Dat	e 2-23	5-65-
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl	Well	Reservoir	Sta	eamTa	apOther		
Drinking			_Sewage	other		Chlorin	nated
Remarks:					· · ·		
Date Tests Started	d: FFF	23106	5	Date 1	reported: FEB. 2.5	5 196 5	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	( ot	ther		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	4	4	48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth		5-	4		Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48			9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.					Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
			-	- 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010 - 1010		Other	an a
Comment on Qua	ality of Water: f Public Healtl		Fair	Poor	Bad	STA	10.
BACTERIOLOGICA		ATION OF	WATER	Signed:	5 37th Ave. So	P	ublic Health Engineer

		-					
Field No. 1	8	Palo	Alto Je	Irk M	utual	1	87
Collected by Tis	mode	2190	> Add.	son 1	Ave Lat	No.	
Locality EPI	7	Palo	Alto	, Cali	<u>Da</u>	te / ←//.	-65-
Sampling Point: Address of Sampl Drinking	Well ing Point: Swimming		Add.		CapOther           (#6)           erRaw	Chloriu	
 Remarks:	OW111111111	3	_Dewage	00116	erivaw		lateu
Date Tests Started	d: JAN 1	1 1995		Date	reported: JAN	1.131965	
Quantities	5-10 MI	2-1 M	11o	other		M.P.N. Colifor	m per 100 MI.
Hrs. Incubation	2	24		48	Plate Count	Less Than	2.2
Presumptive L. Broth	5	-	5	_	Per MI.		2.2 5.1
Hrs. Incubation	24	48	24	48	-		9.2
Confirmed B.G.B.			8		Total Confirmed Portions	More than	16.0 16.0
				all and a second se		Other	
Comment on Qua Department o	ality of Water f Public Healt		Fair	Poor	Bad	ous How	rell
BACTERIOLOGICA	L EXAMIN	ATION OF	WATER	Signed:	25 37th Ave. So	P ın Mateo, Calif.	ublic Health Engineer

Field No. Locality	Sampling Point	Presu Lactos	umptive se Broth	Conf B. (	irmed G. B.	Lab.	M.P.N. Coliform	Quality of	
11010 110.	Locality	and Address	24 h.	48 h.	24 h.	48 h.	No.	per 100ml	Water
		21 90 Addison Fine	5-		-		15	1 12.2	G
14	EPA	2/ 40 Hadison 12ml		5-				12.2	od
	И		5-				15	5 x	G
15		. # 5		5-					rood
			5-	-	-		15	5 11	C.
16	r	· * 6		5-		-			Good Good Good
	- Sauge						AUG	5 196 2	
		States and the					100.	2 130 5	
							-		E
		1. Sec. 1. Sec.							
-									
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				10 · · · ·			
							-	and a second	1
				-					
							-		
1 I									
			-						
		S. A. S. S.					-		
							-		
			-						
1							-		
e i									
							-		
	-								2.000
				-					
Collected by				Dat	e Tests Starte	AUG.	13 196	Ż	

T	onod
Date	

a 8-13-62

Palo Alto Park Mutual 2190 Addison Palo Alto, Calif Signaligen

Quantities: 5 - 10 ml asou 9 San Mateo County Department of Public Health & Welfare 225 37th Ave., San Mateo FI. 1-1361

SAN W1-11/61-1M

Field No.	Locality	Sampling Point and Address		Presur Lactose	Broth	Confi B. G	rmed . B.	Lab. No.	M.P.N. Coliform	Quality of
				24 h.	48 h.	24 h.	48 h.	NO.	per 100ml	Water
9	EPA	Tan K Faucet	2190 Adding	5-	5-		-	459	< 2.2	Good
10	и	#6		5-	5-			460	< 2.2	Good Good
11	*	#5		5-	5-	•		46	1<2.2	Good
									AUG. 291962	
							2			

Collected by		Date Tests Started AUG. 271962
Monoda	alo Alto Park Mufuel	Quantitie 5 - 10 ml
Date	2190 Addison file	Signe Mason Howell
8-27-6-	Palo Alto, Calif	Public Health Engineer San Mateo County Department of Public Health & Welfare 225 37th Ave., San Mateo Fl. 1-1361

	and a relia											
Field No.	Locality	Sampling Point	Presu Lactos	mptive Broth	Conf	irmed G. B.	Lab.	M.P.N. Coliform	Quality			
Held NO.	Locality	and Address	24 h.	48 h.	24 h.	48 h.	No.	per 100ml	of Water			
		2190 Addison	5-					1	01			
3	EPA	Tank EPA		5-	No. Califa		136	L2.2	Geed Good Good			
Mar 1			5-				137	1.				
4		# 6 21	5	5-			101	"	Good			
/			-	5-			100					
5		#5-	5-			-0	138	4	Good			
-	•*	h		5-					year			
							S	P. 131962				
					No. M. S.							
		24		1919								
			and second									
11-13												
							- Lat					
				F.J.: 1	-							
						E.						
1.00		State States										
				-								
									· · · /			
							The second					
								1				
1				1	1							
			1.00				4					
				_	191		2 1 2 1 2					
					1				A Charles and the second			

Collected by

Honoda Date

Palo Alto Park Mutual 2190 Addison Ave Palo Alto, Calif 9-11-62

SEP. 111962

Quantities: Signed

Date Tests Started:

5 - 10 ml

Public Health Engineer San Mateo County Department of Public Health & Welfare 225 37th Ave., San Mateo Fl. 1-1361

SAN "1-11/61-1M

		T	7			-			
Field No.	Locality	Sampling Point	Presu Lactos	mptive e Broth	Confi B. G	irmed G. B.	Lab.	M.P.N. Coliform	Quality of
	Locality	and Address	24 h.	48 h.	24 h.	48 h.	- No.	per 100ml	Water
9	EPA	Fame 2190 Addison	5-	5-			374	< 2.2	Good
10	и	#st n	5-	5-			375	u	Good
h	M	556 n	5-	5-		-	376	<2.2 4 "	Good
							SEP 2619		
		•		·			_		
							-		
							_		
							_		
							-		
							-		
			1				_		
							-		
									2

Collected by		Date Tests Started:
+ Seneda	Palo Alto Park Mutual	Quantities:
Date	2190 Addison Ade	signersugene
9-24-62	Palo Alto, Calif	San Mateo Coun
	, , , ,	225 3

SEP. 24 1962 5 - 10 m yowel Lou Public Health Engineer ty Department of Public Health & Welfare 87th Ave., San Mateo Fl. 1-1361

SAN W1-11/61-1M

-		T	-	1 in march					
Field No.	Locality	Sampling Point	Presur Lactose	nptive Broth	Conf	irmed G. B.	Lab.	M.P.N. Coliform	Quality
	Loounty	and Address	24 h.	48 h.	24 h.	48 h.	No.	per 100ml	of Water
9	EPA	Hank Heldeson	5-	5-			139	202	Good
10	11	Hank Addison #5 4	5-	5-		1	140	Coliform per 100ml (202 " " " "	Good
11	n	#6 r	5-	5-			141	L.	Good
		4						OCT. 10 196 2	
							-		
						-			
					64.		-		
				1					
							_		
							_		
							-		

Collected by

0 -

Date

Palo Alto Park Mutual 2190 Addison Ave Palo Alto, Calif Ionada 8-62

Date Tests Started: Quantities: 5 - 10 ml ason Signed 70 Public Health Engineer San Mateo County Department of Public Health & Welfare 225 37th Ave., San Mateo FI. 1-1361

Field No.	Laurite	Sampling Point	Presur Lactose	nptive Broth	Confi B. G	rmed	Lab.	M.P.N.	Quality
Field No.	Locality	and Address	24 h.	48 h.	24 h.	48 h.	No.	Coliform per 100ml	of Water
9	EPA	Tenk Addison	5-	5-			391	22.2	
10		#5 a	5-	5-			39	2 "	Good Good Geod
4	n	#6 n	5-	5-			393	1,	Read
			-					OCT 24 196	2
							-		
							_		
							_		
							-		
	See manual								
							-		

Collected by		UCT. 22 196 2
The 1	Palo Alto Park Mufuzi	Date Tests Started:
Date	2190 Addison five	Quantites: 5 · 10 ml
	alter manison the	Signet Righel Maron Hourells
10-22-62	- Palo Alto Calif	V San Mateo County Department of Public Health & Welfare 225 37th Ave., San Mateo FL 1-1361

1

			1	at in		Street, Street,			
Field No.	Less 12	Sampling Point	Presu	mptive e Broth	Conf	irmed G. B.	Lab.	M.P.N.	Quality
Field No.	Locality	and Address	24 h.	48 h.	24 h.	а. В. 48 h.	No.	Coliform per 100ml	of Water
9	EPA	Tank - 2190 Addison	5-	5-			130		Good
10	ท	#6 u	5-	5-			131	<2.2	Good
1)	<b>n</b>	#s n	5-	5-			132		Good
								5	
								Nº4	
	<u> </u>								
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
					-				

.

Collected by		
10 1	DI ALL D. IIII	Date Tests Started: NUV. 7 4 196 2
T. produ	Paro Mito Park Mutul	Quantities: 5 - 10 ml
Date	2190 Addison file	Signed Sugene Maron Hour
11-15-62	Pala Alto Calif	Public Health Engineer San Mateo County Department of Public Health & Welfare
		225 37th Ave., San Mateo Fl. 1-1361

SAN W1-11/61-1M

-

			San Strain			and the second second			Service States
Field No.	Locality	Sampling Point	Presur Lactose	nptive Broth	Confi B. G	rmed i. B.	Lab.	M.P.N. Coliform	Quality of
		and Address	24 h.	48 h.	24 h.	48 h.	No.	per 100ml	Water
9	EP4	Tank 2120 Addison	5-	5-		1	314	22.2	Good
10	n	#5 u	5-	5-			315	"	Good
4	ю	# 6 "	5-	5-			316	u	Geod Good Good
				- Anirely					
		and the second second					NOV. 2	8 196 2	
				-					

Collected by		Date Tests Started: NOV. 261962
TSomoiler	Pado Alto Park Mutual	Quantities: 5 - 10 ml 100
Date	2190 Addison Ave	Stened Sug Cul Marow Howfell
11-26-62	Palo Alto, Calif	Public Health Engineer an Mateo County Department of Public Health & Welfare 225 37th Ave., San Mateo FI. 1-1361